JM-25H-AAA-3

PITT Qube

O8fidFERCEESTEIEDNHYET,
CERHIBIEREA DM X,

RAREHRORTIZITo>TEY £ A

OXRTESITHERIEENTSY FEA,

WL

2025/03/26 11:37:35

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



PITT Qube
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A,
ORTEGICHERIISEINTEY A,

JM-25H-AAA-3

OBMEFERCERTSIENHY T,

OERHIBIEREA DM X

No. mE & G - ME BRI EfM S
1 023028702 [JM-25 £-4- AC-100V |1 30,200
750W
2 023028801 |JM-25 t-5-7-% ADC 1 11,700[avk
3 023028903 IM-2575 7" 4- ADC 1 7,300
4 012207402  [SE-25 & 7" 1A ADC 1 5,000
5 011332503  [SE-25XIRATI7Y ADC 1 900
6 011048603 |[SE-25 75D ADC 1 1,400
7 023044201 [IM-25-14 YRS AC 1 1,600](N)
8 023032502 |IM-25H-1BE= 1 1,400
9 011332601  [SE-25X FvukN 7" NBR 1 800|(N)
10 |011048702 |SE-25 7509 N vky CR 1 200[(N)
11 |014801003 |[15A7° 37 43 2 500|PA-155(4971770-102149)
12 |034130401 [SM-25 /A SEHEET v & v — SUS T=0.1 |1 200[(N)
13 |034007101 |SM-25 (/A" SEHEET v & v — SUS T=0.3 |2 200[(N)
14 |023001804  |FX-25 Ah=hhy-I 1 1,500
15 |023019801 |RX-2510 7774 - SPCC 1 400|(N)
16 |707819036 |\XE&MATZEANATNNIZD M4x8 SWRM |2 200[(N)
17 |023039306 |MP-257 4 )L —4 —2R PC 1 1,400
18 |023027602 |MP-25 BEd— R 2S qx 23001 2,600
V 3M
19 |775219045 [TP3V 4x508B1 |4 200[(N)
20 |890255031 |OUYY 1517-31 1 300|(N)
NBR
21 |889855042 [OUVF P42NBR |1 200[(N)
22 |743119045 [MAF I RESMANER I M8x20 |3 200|(N)
SWRM

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/03/26 11:37:35




PITT Qube
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A,
ORTEGICHERIISEINTEY A,

JM-25H-AAA-3
O&BfMEFERKEESTHIEADYET,
OERHEIFIRBEA DAY £,

No. mE S g - HE BRE T e
23 |743119032  [MAN BIEREEMERANARIL b a/IMG x2 OSW |7 200[(N)
24 703325073 [+EAMLFNNRIEL M4x6 BS |1 200|(N)
25 023039401 |[MP—25 74 9—HF—R7% 45— PC 1 O[(N)
26 |743119046 [MAN IEREEEANAER b M8x22 |1 200|(N)

SWRM

27 |023041103 [IM-25H-AAA-3 #4ik FhAY74 A 1 200[(N)
28 (023020201 [IM-25 h-8" 75y 8x16 2 1,800|(N)
29 023020302 [IM-25 7" 398" - 2 2,700

30 [023025902 [MP-JM-25 7 5%%vy7° 2 900((N)
31 [703319076 |[+FEREFN©MRIFEEK Ig/llv? x12SW |2 200

32 023015201 [FX-2522B A 7Yv5 I vky NBR 1 200[(N)
33  [023015101 [FX-2522B A" 7Yv5 799+- SPG 1 200|(N)
34 023017501 [FX-25 91-7" 7v9+- BWW 1 200[(N)
35 [023020401 [+FERMAF NIRRT M5Ex170 [4 200|(N)
36 [846007005 [FES IMEHR ¢ 5 |4 200|(N)
37 [843819005 |[\xE& ¢5 6 200[(N)
38 [703319143 |[+FRMAF NIRRT M5X90 2 200

SWRM

39 [023801602  [FXSP-25 Ahb-1-43 1 2,700

40 |034812401  [SM-25 17" Uv5 43 25mm £ |2 900[PA-007(4971770-341111)
41 |023044301 [IM-25 /42" 74%- 1 17,800

42 |034078301 [SM-25 25X201T DFzv7° I ABS 1 300

43 [940019032  [f-an" v} $32 3 200[(N)
44 1940019026  [f-an"vF $26 1 200[(N)

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/03/26 11:37:35




PITT Qube
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A,
ORTEGICHERIISEINTEY A,

JM-25H-AAA-3

OBMEFERCERTSIENHY T,

OERHIBIEREA DM X

No. mE & - HME B Eff e
45  |004003602 |FA-100 AMyFJ- 2 200((N)
46  |004010301 |FA-100 ON-OFF 7° b-} 1 200((N)
47 004002502 [FA-100 avyFtyh BS 1 400|(N)
48 (004002601 |FA-100 A{9¥31" A NBR 1 300|(N)
49  |023038002 [JM-25S Aty7° AvF 1 3,300
50 023040001 JM—25 E—4—RA)— g 2-M4 L=100 |2 500|(N)
UL1015#14

51 023040101 [JM-25 a{vFEY-} # 2-M4 L=50 |[2 500|(N)
UL1015#14

52 023040201 JM—25 7—2@BY—Ri#g 2-M4 L=120 |1 700((N)
UL1015#14

53 944790003 [FHKBIEZERKT s(B-$1)614 Z¥7 [3 300|(N)

54  [708119038 [V 2EE+/INEREEMEAIA 139 M4x12SW|4 200((N)
RM

55 708119037 [N iEE&+/INEAESMEAIA 120 M4 x10SW |2 200|(N)
RM

56 [827319004 [Afa+v b M4 1FLE |2 200((N)
SWRM

57 [011257602 [SEG-25 N {7°T & NBR 1 200((N)

58 023032602 [MP-25 K STKM 1 1,100

62 945300019 [k a1—X 20A 1 300|(N)

63 023044401 [JM-25H ta-3"#Hly - 1 700[(N)

64 023040801 [MP-25 ta-z2"#ky" -FAY-N #3 SFO-61T- 1 200((N)
250A L=50

65 912706009 [FEIVE#HZ 62977 2 1,200|(N)

66 889855018 [OYvy” P18 NBR 2 200((N)

00 023040401 [UM-257<F a7 1 14,600[NO.65 &

00 023027917  |E-%-§" V7" FH@ERIREREAE A4 P16 1 0o[(N)

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/03/26 11:37:35




